



Lyon
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: Bridge L1805 (Custer Township)
 Contract No.: SAP 042-599-146
 Client: Lyon County Highway Department
 Bid Opening: Lyon County Highway Department

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Rough Country Excavating LLC		Towne & Country Excavating LLC		Rogge Excavating, Inc.		R&G Construction Co.		A & C Excavating		D & G Excavating	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	2101.511 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	2123.610 1.5 CU YD BACKHOE	HOURLY	12	\$175.00	\$2,100.00	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$145.00	\$1,740.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
4	2442.501 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LUMP SUM	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
5	2563.602 TYPE III BARRICADES	EACH	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
6	2564.602 F&I SIGN PANEL (ROAD CLOSED)	EACH	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
7	2571.505 DECIDUOUS SHRUB 18" HT SEEDLING	SHRUB	40	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$38.00	\$1,520.00	\$63.00	\$2,520.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00
8	2573.502 SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	LIN FT	200	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
9	2575.501 SEEDING	ACRE	0.1	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10	2575.502 SEED MIXTURE 250	POUND	20	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$5.50	\$110.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
11	2575.523 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 1	SQ YD	360	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.50	\$180.00	\$4.50	\$1,620.00	\$6.00	\$2,160.00	\$2.00	\$720.00	\$5.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.00	\$3,240.00
12	2575.532 COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER ANALYSIS 22-5-10	POUND	30	\$2.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$2.50	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
Totals for Project SAP 042-599-146					\$25,320.00		\$8,030.00		\$13,420.00		\$25,215.00		\$26,010.00		\$49,300.00		\$61,240.00
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-599-146							-68.29%		-47.00%		-0.41%		2.73%		94.71%		141.86%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____